



Star Diving Club Competition

Spectrum

Guildford



Saturday, 5 November, 2016

Detailed Results

6.5.2.0

Event 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sam Wylie (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	45.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	66.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	85.50	
2 Fraser Marks (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	40.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	60.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	79.00	
3 Hannah Pye (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	40.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	60.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	78.50	
4 Malachy Talty (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	7.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	37.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	55.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	74.50	
5= Sam Hill-Price (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	37.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	56.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	74.00	
5= Ellis Wickwar (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	38.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	57.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	74.00	
6 Madeleine Taylor-Vik (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	34.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	51.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	70.50	
7 Kirsty Patter (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	38.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	55.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	14.50	69.50	
8 Daniel Alsop (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	14.50	32.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	50.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	68.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Oliver Hall (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	37.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	54.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	13.00	67.50	
10 Elliott Tottem (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	15.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	33.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	50.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	66.50	
11= Oliver Thomas (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	13.00	31.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	15.50	46.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	64.50	
11= Aleksander Mejsner (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	36.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	13.50	49.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	64.50	
12= Molly Jopson (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	34.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	52.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	11.50	64.00	
12= Max Cripps (2011) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	15.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	12.00	27.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	46.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	64.00	
13 Jacob O'Leary (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	13.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	28.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	45.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	62.00	
14 Isla Groom (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	35.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	4.0	2.0	0.0	4.0	2.5			8.5	8.50	44.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	13.50	57.50	
15 Ellis Bradley (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	15.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	12.00	27.00	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	12.00	39.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0			12.5	12.50	51.50	

Event 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Izzy Jowett (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	47.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	71.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	93.00	
2 Grace Larkin (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	67.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	90.50	
3 Maxie Kraus (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	46.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	68.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	89.50	
4= Jessica Anstead Kindell (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	67.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	88.00	
4= Fynlay Pavitt (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	67.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	88.00	
5= Marta Bobrowicz (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	65.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	86.50	
5= Amelie Croft (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	44.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	65.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	86.50	
6 Anna Ganevitch (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	41.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	62.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	83.50	
7 Oliver Robinson (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	63.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	83.00	
8= Hannah Christie (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	81.50	
8= Elliot Beverley (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	41.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	81.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8= Ben Brett (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	41.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	62.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	81.50	
9 Poppy Guise Tucker (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	61.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	80.50	
10 Daisy Hibbert (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	80.00	
11 Emma Jefferies (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	37.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	56.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	79.00	
12 Lara Goldup (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	41.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	78.50	

Event 3

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lily Coulson (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	42.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	88.50	
2 James Margilewski (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	41.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	66.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	87.00	
3 Reuben Murphy (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	40.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	86.50	
4 Finn Martinsen (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	41.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	85.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 3

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Heidi Jopson (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	39.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	85.00	
6 Izzie Down (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	40.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	62.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	83.50	
7 Jack Keeble (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	39.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	82.00	
8= Lily Johnson (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	37.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	81.50	
8= Lauren Thompson (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	38.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	81.50	
9 Daisy Johnston (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	37.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	80.50	
10 Lily Larsimont (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	37.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	58.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	80.00	
11 James Forster (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	38.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	79.50	
12 Ben Hancock-Smith (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	36.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	55.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	78.00	
13 Phoebe Jopson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	16.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	34.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	55.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	77.50	

Event 3

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Holly Thompson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	35.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	54.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	75.50	
15 Joel Cooper (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.5			14.5	14.50	14.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	35.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	55.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	74.50	

Event 4

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Yiannis Evagorou (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	30.00	30.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	54.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	28.80	82.80	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	8.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	105.30	
2 Kitty Sheppard (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	27.00	27.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	49.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	25.20	74.20	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	95.70	
3 Thomas Allen (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	25.20	25.20	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	45.70	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	27.60	73.30	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	93.80	
4 Thomas Edwards (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	23.40	23.40	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	44.40	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	24.60	69.00	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	90.50	
5 Isobel Woodward (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	21.60	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	44.10	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	65.70	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	86.70	

Event 5

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Olivia Kraus (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	65.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	87.00	
2= George Taylor (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	45.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	66.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	85.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 5

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2= Charlotte Dale (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	42.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	63.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	85.50	
2= Erin MacRae (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	44.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	85.50	
3 Beau Noble-Clark (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	83.00	
4 Cara Hamilton (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	80.50	
5 Natalia Higgins (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	37.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	79.50	
6 Katie Childress (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	37.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	78.50	
7= Olivia Windard (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	36.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	60.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	78.00	
7= Thomas Batten (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	37.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	78.00	
8 Connor Impey (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	36.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	57.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	76.50	

Event 6

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sierra Payne (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	48.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	72.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 6

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	30.60	103.10	
2 Isabelle Cox (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	48.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	66.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.2	9.0	10.0	8.5	10.0	9.5			28.5	34.20	100.70	
3 Katie Pye (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	39.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	60.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.2	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.5	34.20	94.20	
4 Edgar Arkesden (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	43.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	65.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	25.80	91.30	
5 Sophie Robinson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	39.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	9.5	10.0	8.5	9.0	9.5			28.0	28.00	88.50	
6 Dylan Hursthouse (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	37.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	10.0	9.5	10.0	9.0	9.5			29.0	29.00	88.00	
7 Mia Groom (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	44.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	65.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	86.50	
8 Arabella Wilson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	42.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	86.00	
9 Tallulah Winter (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	39.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	60.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	85.50	
10 Flora Bayley (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	37.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	83.50	
11 Zoe Stark (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	39.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	60.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	82.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 6

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Felix Bushell (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	81.50	

Event 7

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	9.5	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	46.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	73.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	26.40	99.40	
2 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	47.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	68.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	28.80	96.80	
3 Sunny Keenan (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	46.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	65.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	30.00	95.00	
4 Lana Darcy (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	45.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	66.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.0	26.40	92.90	
5 Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	64.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	28.20	92.20	
6 Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	41.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	65.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	26.40	91.90	
7 Hannah Wood (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	46.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	68.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	23.40	91.40	
8 Andina Fernandez-White (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	48.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	69.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	21.00	90.00	

Event 7

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Najany Fernandez-White (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	47.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	68.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	89.60	
10 Sienna Neep (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	44.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	66.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	22.20	88.70	
11 Lily Cole (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	42.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	3.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	58.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	24.60	82.60	
12 Olivia Harris (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	16.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	38.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	59.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	18.60	78.10	

Event 8

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0		8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		23.5	23.5	23.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0		8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.0	47.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0		6.5	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		22.5	22.5	70.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0		8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		23.5	23.5	93.50	
2 Leo Keenan (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0		7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.0	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0		8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.0	45.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0		7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.5	67.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0		7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	22.0	89.50	
3 Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0		7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	20.5	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0		6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.5	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0		6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.5	59.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0		8.0	7.5	6.5	8.5	7.5		23.0	23.0	82.50	
4 Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0		6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	18.5	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0		6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.0	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.0	54.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0		8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		23.0	23.0	77.50	
5 Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0		6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	16.5	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0		6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.0	19.0	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0		6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0		21.0	21.0	56.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0		7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.0	76.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Event 8

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Sophie Allen (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	35.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	55.00	
333B Reverse Sit	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	75.50	
7 Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	52.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	74.50	
8 Luke McGarry (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	55.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	73.50	
9 Ethan Spiers (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	31.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	50.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	68.00	
10 Bethany Worthington (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	3.0	4.5	2.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	9.00	9.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	24.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	3.0	4.5	2.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	9.00	33.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	14.50	47.50	

Event 9

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			17.0	28.90	54.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	84.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	117.45	
2 Lottie Burgess (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	54.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	79.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	103.45	
3 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	7.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	55.95	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	74.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	103.20	
4 Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	18.60	18.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	45.00	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	68.80	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	91.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points